
Allergy advice: If you have an allergy, please ask to see our ingredients’ list 
 

HOT DRINKS    

Tea 

Tea/Decaf tea  

Speciality teas 

 

 

 

£1.20 

£1.70 

 

Coffee 

Instant coffee/decaf  

   

 

£1.20 

Cafetière (med. roast ground)  

  

Speciality coffees: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hot chocolate 

 

 

 

• Americano 

• Cappuccino 

• Mocha 

• Flat white 

• Latte 

• Espresso (1 shot) 

• Espresso (2 shots) 

• Iced coffee 

  

With hot milk 

With hot water 

£1.70 

 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

£2.70 

 

 £2.70 

    £1.70 

COLD DRINKS   

Milk - Dairy/non-dairy - 200ml  £0.70 

Fruit juice - 200ml apple, orange, pineapple    £0.70 

   

SWEET TO EAT    

Pack of 2 biscuits  £0.60 

Home-made cake - slice  £2.00 

Home-made warm apple pie 

add ice cream 

 £2.00 

+ 50p 

Toasted teacake  With butter/margarine £1.70 

 Add jam or marmalade + 40p 

   

LUNCH OPTIONS           

Toasted sandwiches on brown or white bread + side salad   £3.30 

Choose any 

combination of the 

following: 

• Cheese 

• Ham 

• Tomato 

• Onion 

• Mushroom 

• Sardines 

 Toastie without side salad   £2.80 

Quiche • Lorraine/Mediterranean £3.30 

  • Broccoli & tomato   £3.30 

  Quiche without side salad   £2.80 

Ploughman’s With bread, cheese/ham or all £3.30 

 Add olives to any dish    +50p 

LIGHTER BITES   

2 slices bread/toast With butter or margarine £1.00 

(brown/white) With jam or marmalade £1.40 

 With sardines £1.80 

 With cheese (on bread only) £1.80 

 With ham £1.80 

 With baked beans £1.80 

 With scrambled eggs £2.30 

 With mushrooms £2.30 

Two crumpets With butter or margarine £1.20 

 Add jam/marmalade + 40p 

 

Instant soup + 

2 slices bread/toast 

Various soups – see noticeboard 

Brown or white bread 

£1.80 


