HOT DRINKS		LUNCH OPTIONS		
<u>Tea</u>		Toasted sandwiches	on brown or white bread + side salad	£3.30
Tea/Decaf tea	£1.20	Choose any	• Cheese	
Speciality teas	£1.70	combination of the	• Ham	
		following:	 Tomato 	
Coffee Transfer of Contract Co	C1 20		 Onion 	
Instant coffee/decaf	£1.20 £1.70		Mushroom	
Cafetière (med. roast ground)	£1.70		• Sardines	00.00
Speciality coffees: • Americano	£2.70		Toastie without side salad	£2.80
• Cappuccino	£2.70	<u>Quiche</u>	 Lorraine/Mediterranean 	£3.30
• Mocha	£2.70		 Broccoli & tomato 	£3.30
 Flat white 	£2.70		Quiche without side salad	£2.80
 Latte 	£2.70	Ploughman's	With bread, cheese/ham or all	£3.30
• Espresso (1 shot)	£2.70		Add olives to any dish	+50p
• Espresso (2 shots)		LIGHTER BITES		334
 Iced coffee 	£2.70	2 slices bread/toast	With hutten on managing	£1.00
Het sharelets server 1 and 11	£2.70	·	With butter or margarine	
Hot chocolate With hot milk	£2.70 £1.70	(brown/white)	With jam or marmalade	£1.40
With hot water COLD DRINKS	£1.70		With sardines	£1.80
Milk - Dairy/non-dairy - 200ml	£0.70		With cheese (on bread only)	£1.80
Fruit juice - 200ml apple, orange, pineapp	_		With ham	£1.80
Truit juice - 200m apple, orange, pineapp	le £0.70		With baked beans	£1.80
SWEET TO EAT			With scrambled eggs	£2.30
Pack of 2 biscuits	£0.60		With mushrooms	£2.30
Home-made cake - slice	£2.00	Two crumpets	With butter or margarine	£1.20
Home-made warm apple pie	£2.00	· ·	Add jam/marmalade	+ 40p
add ice cream	+ 50p		J	
Toasted teacake With butter/margarin	ne £1.70	Instant soup +	Various soups - see noticeboard	£1.80
Add jam or marmalade	e + 40p	2 slices bread/toast	Brown or white bread	

Allergy advice: If you have an allergy, please ask to see our ingredients' list